Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full names

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name
address and

reference (1f any)

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

5995038 |

(a)

A.A.G. INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

We (b) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS & CAROLYNN JEAN CLARK
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershure LE17 4AP

Signed

the hquidator of the above-named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at (¢} 17 January 2011

coCse

RF SWS & C J CLARK -Liquidator

Date 17 January 2011

RFS/CIC/CES/6277

F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD
INSOL HOUSE

39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
LEICESTERSHIRE LE17 4AP

Liquidatior

nr Mfficial TTca

I

26!01/201 1
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY




1

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
A AG INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of
A A G INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

on the 7 January 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Nam«¢« Andrew Gallacher

Dated 17 January 2011

338




¥

A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to fixed charge
Motor Vehicles

Less Lombard

Deficiency Regarding Lombard

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Plant & Equipment

Office Furniture & Equipment
Debtors
Cash In Hand

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
24,000 24,000
(27,881)
(3,881)
14,445 10,834
3,500 3,500
24,000 14,334

Signature ww_ Date 17 January 2011




¥

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
Estimated total assets available for preferential to realise
creditors (carried from page A) £
14,334
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors - Nil Nil
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,334
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,334
£
Debts secured by floating charges Nil N
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 14,334
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,334
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating £
chargeholders) (88,746)| (88,746)
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (74,412)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) Nil Nil
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (74,412)
Issued and called up capital £
2 £1 Ordinary Shares (2) (2)
Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ (74,414)
Signature mw » Date 17 January 2011




1107 Arenuef £ |

are(] .

aimeugig

. MO0 01471 [ panunr uonnginsi(
21Y$13159912T AT TMONIH PEOY PIRUISoMm [eo1199[q [2qeS
0001 A YIN A LSIHONVIA SAVNAIG
peoy S[['H WEYISdYD) 7 S{NsuIua ay [, ssauisng g[nsuiusyg
65051 (LS TTAD SJysyaimiem
NOLVAINNN 12208 ANuarod £Z-£1 [91d yueq gSL SPAolT
0000 MLS 0.0 M0Tse[n) Swolsny)
ATINVNIIGINND peoy s,08unp 18 % ANUAASY W H
ezl AvE FLT TOOdIFAIT 3900 SWoIsnyy
suaand) M N J00[ pig suonerad(y Asuaajosuj 29 2nusAdy W H
0 HNOE IMN NOONO1 SwoIsny)
peoy UOIsng 987 1am0] uoIsn;y J0o[ Yig| 2 ANUIASY W H
ZZ1 86N dNAL NOdN
0 FILSVIMIN uomaqSuo] matp yied swioIsny)
uojuag 9SNOH YUOMYIBM 70ZEdd Wooy 2 ONUIASY W H
dS¥ TINd
Xassng 159 DNIH.LIOM peoy uoidurieg
0 gpug unBuLung SwIoIsnD
901A19G JuawaduRLly AIBjunjop Sy % onUSASY N H
000°1 [ 191914 PY1
Q1T ASpyoul GOVEYNE 950|D WaAAM ¢ suoneesuf H vy y
] . WOPSUY panu[} NVO 0197 941sI21sa01a]
0Ly ATTIONIH #18J9sI0H 2y 20u)) spiempy | 0D 2 1:1s04 Kajearg
£ 3
Ajunoas uani1d Jonpar Aq pjay 199p Jo (apoorsod yum) ewIe[d 10
Joenep | Annoas age(g Anoas Aue Jo s[iela( unoury $S2Ippy JONP3ID JO dWRN

015525504 S,AuRdWod ay) ur A1radoud A0 91 JO UOHUIIAL SUIRIE[D SI0NPIID puUr $301A19S 10 Spood Jo Ajddns 9y} JO dduBApR UI pied sjunoure
Fuiwed SIPWOISNO pup SHUAWIIZE S[ES [BUOIIPUOD JO TUISEI| [3UBYD ‘9SEydINd-11Y JOpUN SIONPAId AJIJUap! PUB SIONPAId [[B 9pnpoul Snw no X FLON

q

$1031pax)y Aueduro))




